am1na ons con ucte 1n the Sreenarayanaguru Open University ·I· . I" 

I ' I' . 
Koll am for a period of one year. . ' 

Terms and Conditions 

► Cost of tender form shall be Rs 400 + GST and tender form shall be issued from 

university office. 

► The tenders shall be accompanied with an EMO of ,15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

only) by Demand Draft drawn in favour of the Finance Officer, Sreenarayanaguru Open 

University. 

► The successful bidder shall remit an amount of ,1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) as 

Security Deposit to Sreenarayanaguru Open University Fund, thereafter and confirm the